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Grand Prix Polski Seniorów - Dialog Telecom
Warszawa, 19. - 20.12.2008

Konkurencja 4 Mê¿czyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2008-12-19 - 10:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. MATCZAK, Mateusz 89 MKS Trójka £ód¿ 8:00.29 861
100m: 59.04 59.04 300m: 3:01.64 1:00.93 500m: 5:01.40 59.63 700m: 7:01.94 1:00.41
200m: 2:00.71 1:01.67 400m: 4:01.77 1:00.13 600m: 6:01.53 1:00.13 800m: 8:00.29 58.35

2. RURAK, Pawe³ 88 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:05.13 835
100m: 59.46 59.46 300m: 3:01.57 1:00.74 500m: 5:02.71 1:00.81 700m: 7:04.76 1:01.28
200m: 2:00.83 1:01.37 400m: 4:01.90 1:00.33 600m: 6:03.48 1:00.77 800m: 8:05.13 1:00.37

3. SZAMOTULSKI, Wojciech 91 MKP,,S³owianka" Gorzów Wlkp. 8:13.55 793
100m: 59.00 59.00 300m: 3:03.17 1:02.39 500m: 5:08.11 1:02.45 700m: 7:14.74 1:03.63
200m: 2:00.78 1:01.78 400m: 4:05.66 1:02.49 600m: 6:11.11 1:03.00 800m: 8:13.55 58.81

4. GIMIÑSKI, £ukasz 86 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:13.94 791
100m: 58.82 58.82 300m: 3:02.61 1:01.77 500m: 5:07.08 1:02.77 700m: 7:13.74 1:03.55
200m: 2:00.84 1:02.02 400m: 4:04.31 1:01.70 600m: 6:10.19 1:03.11 800m: 8:13.94 1:00.20

5. PASZEK, Marcin SZG 89 Warta Poznañ 8:22.09 753
100m: 59.94 59.94 300m: 3:03.81 1:01.92 500m: 5:10.86 1:03.73 700m: 7:19.51 1:04.46
200m: 2:01.89 1:01.95 400m: 4:07.13 1:03.32 600m: 6:15.05 1:04.19 800m: 8:22.09 1:02.58

6. DUBIEL, Adam 93 MTP Lublinianka 8:26.70 733
100m: 59.65 59.65 300m: 3:07.03 1:04.05 500m: 5:15.27 1:03.78 700m: 7:23.64 1:04.22
200m: 2:02.98 1:03.33 400m: 4:11.49 1:04.46 600m: 6:19.42 1:04.15 800m: 8:26.70 1:03.06

7. STOKARSKI, Marek 92 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 8:40.18 677
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:11.73 1:04.97 500m: 5:22.02 1:05.45 700m: 7:34.58 1:06.72
200m: 2:06.76 1:04.99 400m: 4:16.57 1:04.84 600m: 6:27.86 1:05.84 800m: 8:40.18 1:05.60

8. BOROWIECKI, Daniel 93 Buks Warszawa 8:44.54 661
100m: 1:02.69 1:02.69 300m: 3:14.02 1:05.44 500m: 5:26.78 1:06.23 700m: 7:39.47 1:06.83
200m: 2:08.58 1:05.89 400m: 4:20.55 1:06.53 600m: 6:32.64 1:05.86 800m: 8:44.54 1:05.07

9. SKUBICH, Konrad 92 Uts Orlik Lublin 8:56.88 616
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 300m: 3:20.07 1:08.43 500m: 5:36.51 1:08.28 700m: 7:51.22 1:06.81
200m: 2:11.64 1:07.79 400m: 4:28.23 1:08.16 600m: 6:44.41 1:07.90 800m: 8:56.88 1:05.66

10. SZOTKOWSKI, Daniel 92 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 9:01.51 600
100m: 1:02.70 1:02.70 300m: 3:16.83 1:07.36 500m: 5:33.50 1:08.56 700m: 7:53.09 1:10.00
200m: 2:09.47 1:06.77 400m: 4:24.94 1:08.11 600m: 6:43.09 1:09.59 800m: 9:01.51 1:08.42

11. GÓRNY, Jakub 93 KS Posnania Poznañ 9:13.50 562
100m: 1:03.45 1:03.45 300m: 3:20.69 1:09.05 500m: 5:41.13 1:10.61 700m: 8:04.16 1:11.32
200m: 2:11.64 1:08.19 400m: 4:30.52 1:09.83 600m: 6:52.84 1:11.71 800m: 9:13.50 1:09.34

12. ŒWIDERSKI, Jaros³aw 93 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:39.04 491
100m: 1:07.14 1:07.14 300m: 3:33.59 1:13.49 500m: 6:01.53 1:14.03 700m: 8:28.99 1:13.54
200m: 2:20.10 1:12.96 400m: 4:47.50 1:13.91 600m: 7:15.45 1:13.92 800m: 9:39.04 1:10.05


